3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

I $30,000 BONE

I $499,999 USDC

| 1$100,000 BONE
$100,000 BONE

| $100,000 BabyDoge

$100,000 BONE

POLYGON
Oxdb414ebf8458bfd0f95f6a101d04086fBaas055¢c

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Airdrop NFT Voucher
NFT Airdrop Voucher
GOLD

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Voucher

Official Authorize credential

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xdb414ebf8458bfd0f95f6a101d04086f0aa4055c

Date & time

2023-11-22
02:59:49

2023-10-29
02:58:25

2023-10-26
13:37:32

2023-09-27
07:09:25

2023-09-24
04:59:08

2023-09-19
23:56:38

2023-09-16
01:05:17

2023-09-07
06:36:28

2023-08-27
23:32:52

Transaction Id

0x91edad05820bd140758c

98454ce4c6492802404350

a462ecal3f47a703dc78ea?

Oxcabca810015bffc98e84

81614d4563e611cc854e92

e19169cedd286fb%a4270

Oxe4d5227efd10a8fe7a43

c96a554e2332ebh4389cf0a

5f2ee3b8c7c0332520edd5

Ox6e95bbbfc3d3e650c4d?2

422d6cfh9asbafs5c427148

6flaaaB0abd85ab7457dc?

Ox0ef4dc5alca726c83%9e?2

fcd494bcd79641790eaaab

26128023782af03f0c3684

0x153407132ea67706b076

2db9e8a4a4bb6ch7818c4af

9d8532579c433e32013229

0x5d3al1a671921f51b1505

76ef5f934b65dfd0286baa

13eac8d802d3199d447dab

OxcdBd520dbas6286ds56fc

da82a6287ed77dd543228

59da%965bh9309216bce45d

Ox5hé4bch825ad0alaeele

9cc41d0ad2734c927860274

0b5935e15c6cel350a07008

Amount

+ 1 O0fficial

Authorize
credential

1 NFT Airdrop

Voucher

1 Airdrop NFT

Voucher

1 Voucher

1 GOLD

1 Voucher

1 Voucher

1 Voucher

1 Voucher

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91edad05820bd140758c98454ce4c6492802404350a462eca3f47a703dc78ea2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91edad05820bd140758c98454ce4c6492802404350a462eca3f47a703dc78ea2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x91edad05820bd140758c98454ce4c6492802404350a462eca3f47a703dc78ea2
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca6ca810015bffc98e8481614d4563e611cc854e92e19169cedd286fb9a42f70
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca6ca810015bffc98e8481614d4563e611cc854e92e19169cedd286fb9a42f70
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca6ca810015bffc98e8481614d4563e611cc854e92e19169cedd286fb9a42f70
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe4d5227efd10a8fe7a43c96a554e2332eb4389cf0a5f2ee3b8c7c0332520edd5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe4d5227efd10a8fe7a43c96a554e2332eb4389cf0a5f2ee3b8c7c0332520edd5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe4d5227efd10a8fe7a43c96a554e2332eb4389cf0a5f2ee3b8c7c0332520edd5
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e95b6bfc3d3e650c4d2422d6cfb9a56af5c4271486f1aaa00abd85ab7457dc7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e95b6bfc3d3e650c4d2422d6cfb9a56af5c4271486f1aaa00abd85ab7457dc7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6e95b6bfc3d3e650c4d2422d6cfb9a56af5c4271486f1aaa00abd85ab7457dc7
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ef4dc5a0ca726c839e2fcd494bcd79641790eaaa526128023782af03f0c3684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ef4dc5a0ca726c839e2fcd494bcd79641790eaaa526128023782af03f0c3684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0ef4dc5a0ca726c839e2fcd494bcd79641790eaaa526128023782af03f0c3684
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x153407132ea67706b0762db9e8a4a4b6cb7818c4af9d8532579c433e320f3229
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x153407132ea67706b0762db9e8a4a4b6cb7818c4af9d8532579c433e320f3229
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x153407132ea67706b0762db9e8a4a4b6cb7818c4af9d8532579c433e320f3229
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d3a1a671921f51b150576ef5f934b65dfd0286baa13eac8d802d3199d447dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d3a1a671921f51b150576ef5f934b65dfd0286baa13eac8d802d3199d447dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5d3a1a671921f51b150576ef5f934b65dfd0286baa13eac8d802d3199d447dab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd0d520dba56286d56fcda82a6287ed77dd54f322859da965b9309216bc9e45d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd0d520dba56286d56fcda82a6287ed77dd54f322859da965b9309216bc9e45d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd0d520dba56286d56fcda82a6287ed77dd54f322859da965b9309216bc9e45d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b64bcb825ad0a1aee1e9cc41d0ad2734c978602740b5935e15c6ce350a07008
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b64bcb825ad0a1aee1e9cc41d0ad2734c978602740b5935e15c6ce350a07008
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5b64bcb825ad0a1aee1e9cc41d0ad2734c978602740b5935e15c6ce350a07008

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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